
FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT FOUNDATION WHOLESALE DIRECTORY 

ART AUTHORITY LLC DBA 1000 MUSEUMS  

Giclée art prints, posters, postcards – Dropship 

Alan Oppenheimer, VP of Operations 

695 Mistletoe Road, Suite C 

Ashland OR 97520 

(541) 292-9200 

alan@artauthority.net  

www.1000Museums.com  

 

 

ALUMICOLOR 

Architectural drafting tools 

Lesa Ramirez, Sales Contact 

1314 Duff Drive 

Fort Collins CO 80524 

(970) 204-4200 

lesa@alumicolor.com  

www.alumicolor.com  

 

 

ALAMODERNA  

Light fixtures; lasercut wood home décor – Dropship 

Drew McIntyre, General Manager  

4145 Parkway Drive 

Florence, AL  35630  

(256) 764-4178 or (256) 767-2916 

orders@alamoderna.com 

www.alamoderna.com  

 

 

AMERICAN NEEDLE 

T-shirts and other apparel 

Brian T. McCroden, Director of Custom, Corporate & 

Souvenir Sales 

1275 Busch Parkway 

Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 

(510) 385-6249 

bmccroden@amer-needle.com  

 

 

ARCHITECTURAL GRILLE 

HVAC and Custom Architectural Grilles – Dropship 

Jason Allocco, Business Development 

42 Second Avenue  

Brooklyn, NY  11215  

(718) 832-1200 x253 

jallocco@archgrille.com 

www.archgrille.com 

AREAWARE 

Desktop planters 

232 Neilston St. 

Columbus, OH 43215 

1-800-783-5683 

Sales@areaware.com  

Areaware.com  

 

 

 

ART OF PLAY 

Playing Cards 

Jennifer Hassen, Wholesale Account Manager 

1035 N Marshall Ave 

El Cajon, CA  92020 

wholesale@artofplay.com 

www.artofplay.com  

 

 

BULOVA CORP.  

Clocks and watches – Dropship 

Annabelle Cerda 

Empire State Building  

350 Fifth Avenue, 29th Floor  

New York, NY  10118  

(303) 807-3523 

acerda@citizenwatchgroup.com  

cc: phoffman@citizenwatchgroup.com  

www.bulova.com  

 

 

CLOUD9 FABRICS 

Quilting Fabrics 

(908) 272-8200 

orders@cloud9fabrics.com 

cloud9fabrics.com  

 

 

 

COASTERSTONE    

Absorbent Stone coasters, trivets, mugs, buttons, 

magnets – Dropship 

706 Richard Street 

Springfield, TN 37172 

(317) 795-0255 

Orders: coasterstone@conimar.com 

Inquiries: katie@conimar.com 

www.CoasterStone.com  
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FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT FOUNDATION WHOLESALE DIRECTORY 

CULVER INDUSTRIES 

Glass Stem and Bar Ware – Dropship 

Ken McKnight, Director of Retail Sales  

1000 Industrial Boulevard  

Aliquippa, PA  15001  

(724) 857-5713 

kmcknight@culverind.com or 

culverteam@culverbrands.com  

culverbrands.com 

 

DAVID HOWELL & COMPANY 

Costume jewelry 

David Howell, President 

405 Adams Street 

Bedford Hills, New York 10507 

(914) 666-4080  

sales@davidhowell.com  

www.davidhowell.com  

 

 

EPICUREAN 

Kitchen Utensils and Serving Boards 

257B Main St. 

Superior, WI  54880 

Tyler Hanides, Territory Sales Manager 

(203) 917-1256 

tyler.hanides@victorinox.com 

epicureanusa.com 

 

 

GALISON PUBLISHING LLC & Mudpuppy 

Stationery, calendars, games, books, writing 

instruments – Dropship 

70 West 36th Street, 11th Fl. 

New York, NY 10018 

(212) 354-8840 x 206 

order.desk@hgbusa.com  

www.galison.com   

 

 

GALLERY COLLECTION 

Glasses cases, accessories 

2636 Vista Pacific Drive 

Oceanside, CA.  92056 

Cynthia Matchette, Sale Rep 

(414) 979-0684 

cynthia@smart-sales.biz 

www.gallerycollection.gifts 

GODINGER GROUP/RICCI 

Flatware & Menorahs 

63-15 Traffic Avenue 

Ridgewood, NY 11385 

Jenna Cappabianca, Account Executive 

(718) 418-1000 

jenna@godinger.com 

www.ricciargentieri.com 

 

 

HEARTLAND HOUSE DESIGNS / DANJI DESIGNS 

Cross stitch and needlepoint canvass kits 

Janice Doxey 

7128 E Fifth Ave 

Scottsdale AZ 85251 

(480) 980-7274 

heartlandhousedesigns@gmail.com 

www.heartlandhousedesigns.com  

 

 

KAF HOME 

Table and kitchen linens – Dropship 

93 Moraga Way, Suite 206 

Orinda, CA  94563 

Andy Slagle 

(770) 366-0017 

andy@kafhome.com  

www.kafhome.com 

 

 

LEVINSOHN TEXTILE COMPANY, INC 

Pillows and totes- Dropship 

230 Fifth Avenue, Suite 1510 

New York, NY 10001 

Cynthia Matchette, Sale Rep 

(414) 979-0684 

cynthia@smart-sales.biz 

 

 

LOQI 

Printed foldable bags, zip pockets, bum bags, 

weekenders, laptop sleeves 

Sickingenstrasse 20 – 28 

10553 Berlin, Germany 

Dorota Domanska, Sr Business Development Manager 

+49 171 986 4551 

dorota@loqi.com 

www.loqi.com  
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FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT FOUNDATION WHOLESALE DIRECTORY 

MAYA BRENNER JEWELRY 

24K Gold Vermeille and Sterling Silver Jewelry 

2732 Gilroy Street 

Los Angeles, CA 90039 

orders@mayabrenner.com 

www.mayabrenner.com  

 

 

 

MODGY 

Expandable vases and votives 

544 South Green Rd. 

Cleveland, Ohio 44121 

David Stang, Sales Manager 

216-382-1805 

info@modgy.com 

www.modgy.com  

 

 

 

MONARQUE 

Wallets, cases 

Gia Kapp, National Sales Director 

1250 Champion Circle #112 

Carrollton, TX  75006 

800-762-4007 

sales@figdg.com  

www.monarque.us 

 

 

MOTAWI TILEWORKS  

Decorative and architectural tiles – Dropship 

Melissa Snead, Wholesale Gift Manager 

170 Enterprise Drive  

Ann Arbor, MI  48103  

(734) 213-0017 x 235  

wholesale@motawi.com 

www.motawi.com 

 

 

NICHOLS BROS. STONEWORKS  

Cast stone sculpture and planters – Dropship 

20209 Broadway  

Snohomish, WA  98296 

Debbie Peterson, Sales 

(800) 483-5720 x109 or (425) 765-3316  

Debbie@nicholsbros.com  

www.nicholsbros.com  

OAKBROOK ESSER STUDIOS  

Art glass windows – Custom Reproductions 

Paul Phelps, Owner  

Torey Pritchard, Executive Assistant  

129 East Wisconsin Avenue  

Oconomowoc, WI   53066  

(262) 567-9310         

info@oakbrookesser.com   

www.oakbrookesser.com 

 

 

OZONE DESIGN INC. 

Socks and hosiery 

Annette De Armas, Head of Sales & Marketing 

307 Seventh Ave, Suite 1603 

New York, NY 10001 

(212) 563-2990 X 207 

Annette@ozonesocks.com 

www.ozonesocks.com 

 

 

PACIFIC TRADING / YTC SUMMIT 

Tabletop home décor – Dropship 

Francisco Gonzalez, Sales & Product Dev. 

12037 Clark Street 

Arcadia, CA 91006 

(888) 764-2846 or (626) 359-4801 

francisco@pacifictradingonline.com  

wwww.pacifictradingonline.com 

 

 

PRINCETON ARCHITECTURAL PRESS 

Books 

Amy Grondahl, Sales Consultant 

70 W 36th Street 11FL 

New York, NY 10018 

(347) 682-3004 

amy_grondahl@chroniclebooks.com  

www.papress.com 

 

 

RAINCAPER 

Umbrellas, scarves, gloves, drinkware, ornaments 

P.O. Box 610 

Wayne, PA 19087 

(877) 789-9975 

Info@raincaper.com 

www.raincaper.com  
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FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT FOUNDATION WHOLESALE DIRECTORY 

REPLOGLE GLOBES PARTNERS, LLC  

Desktop and floor globes – Dropship 

Dell Torgerson, VP of Sales & Marketing  

125 Fencl Lane  

Hillside, IL  60162  

(708) 593-3408 

dtorgerson@replogleglobes.com  

www.replogleglobes.com  

 

 

RIZZOLI INTERNATIONAL PUBLICATIONS 

Calendars 

Nichole Beaulieu, Sales Manager 

300 Park Avenue South, 4th Floor 

New York, NY  10010 

(212) 387-3400 

nbeaulieu@rizzoliusa.com 

www.rizzoliusa.com  

 

 

SURYA 

Rugs 

1 Surya Drive 

White, GA  30184 

Matthew Hopper, Ecommerce Manager 

Matthew.hopper@surya.com 

Surya.com 

 

 

TEA FORTE 

Tea and Tea Accessories 

5 Mill & Main, Suite 05-211 

Maynard, MA 01754 

Barbara Beller, Director of Wholesale North America 

954 461-9064 

barbara.beller@JDEcoffee.com 

www.teaforte.com  

 

 

THE ATOM BRICK 

Scale model building kits – Dropship 

Brittny Tucker 

414 E Thomas St. Arlington Heights, IL 60004 

(847) 830-5272 

info@theatombrick.com  

www.theatombrick.com  

 

 

UNI-ART MARKETING & DISTRIBUTION    

Ornaments and home décor – Dropship 

Doug Pyke, Executive VP & COO  

10580 Newkirk Street, Suite 302  

Dallas, TX  75220  

(972) 409-0085 

doug@uni-art.com  

www.uni-art.com  

 

 

VITRA DESIGN MUSEUM – VITRA STORE  

Miniature collectible chairs  

Cliff Rullow, Director of Vitra Home, NA  

29 Ninth Avenue  

New York, NY  10014 

(212) 463-5707 

cliff.rullow@vitra.com  

www.vitra.com 

mailto:dtorgerson@replogleglobes.com
http://www.replogleglobes.com/
mailto:nbeaulieu@rizzoliusa.com
http://www.rizzoliusa.com/
mailto:Matthew.hopper@surya.com
https://surya.com/Rugs/?isfiltered=1&category_id=14430
mailto:barbara.beller@JDEcoffee.com
http://www.teaforte.com/
mailto:info@theatombrick.com
http://www.theatombrick.com/
mailto:doug@uni-art.com
http://www.uni-art.com/
mailto:cliff.rullow@vitra.com
http://www.vitra.com/

